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Academic Calendar

2023 - 24

(Academic Session Starting in April- 2023)



Welcome to the academic session 2023 - 24. This academic calendar is designed to help you plan the school

operations/activities. The calendar on a monthly basis details out the suggested dates for the following:

Please Note:

1. The academic calendar has been designed for schools which will start their academic year in April 2023.

2. The school will observe a total of 21 holidays in the entire academic year. Independence Day and Republic Day will
be Non Instructional Working Days (NIWD) for all schools.

3. The school will also have to mark the following on their calendar as per their need: Summer vacation, Winter
vacation, Diwali vacation, Pujo Vacation, Investiture ceremony, School Council Elections and Annual Event/s
of the school (Sports day/ Sports week/ Annual day, Summer/ Winter Camps.)

4. Each assessments will be scheduled after 8 teaching weeks. Schools can accordingly set up their start and end date
for assessments. The ones given here are purely suggested dates.
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Classes : Nursery to U.K.G.
FIRST EVALUATION
In the Month of July - August 2023

SECOND EVALUATION
In the Month of November 2023

THIRD EVALUATION
In the Month of February - March 2023

Classes : Ist to Viith
PERIODIC TEST - 1
In the Month of July - August 2023

HALF YEARLY EXAM
In the Month of October - November 2023

PERIODIC TEST - 2
In the Month of December 2023

ANNUAL EXAM
In the Month of February - March 202&

NEW SESSION
01 April 2024




. Date

03.04.2023
07.04.2023
14.04.2023
22.04.2023
05.05.2023
29.06.2023
29.07.2023
15.08.2023
30.08.2023
07.09.2023
02.10.2023
24.10.2023
28.10.2023
12.11.2023
15.11.2023
27.11.2023
25.12.2023
14.01.202%
26.01.202%
08.03.202&
25.03.2024

List of Holidays 202

Holidays

Mahavir Jayanti
Good Friday

Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
Eid-UI-Fitr

Buddh Purnima
|d-Ul-Juha (Bakrid)
Muharram
Independence Day
RakshaBandhan
Janmashtami
Gandhi Jayanti
Dussehra (Vijyadasmi)
Balmiki Jayanti
Deepawali
BahiDooj

Guru Nanak Jayanti
Christmas

Makar Sankranti
Republic Day
Maha Shivratri

Holi

3-2024

Day
Monday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Monday
Monday
Sunday
Friday
Friday
Monday




