2023 - 24

Shri Vinayak vidyapeeth

Khaneta Road, Chhimka, Gohad Dist. Bhind (M.P.) Pin- 477116

Academic Calendar

2023 - 24

(Academic Session Starting in April- 2023)

Welcome to the academic session 2023 - 24. This academic calendar is designed to help you plan the school operations/activities. The calendar on a monthly basis details out the suggested dates for the following:

Please Note:

- 1. The academic calendar has been designed for schools which will start their academic year in April 2023.
- 2. The school will observe a total of 21 holidays in the entire academic year. Independence Day and Republic Day will be Non Instructional Working Days (NIWD) for all schools.
- 3. The school will also have to mark the following on their calendar as per their need: Summer vacation, Winter vacation, Diwali vacation, Pujo Vacation, Investiture ceremony, School Council Elections and Annual Event/s of the school (Sports day/ Sports week/ Annual day, Summer/ Winter Camps.)
- 4. Each assessments will be scheduled after 8 teaching weeks. Schools can accordingly set up their start and end date for assessments. The ones given here are purely suggested dates.

Evaluation Schedule 2023-2024

Classes: Nursery to U.K.G.

FIRST EVALUATION
In the Month of July - August 2023

SECOND EVALUATION
In the Month of November 2023

THIRD EVALUATION
In the Month of February - March 2023

Classes: Ist to VIIth

PERIODIC TEST - 1
In the Month of July - August 2023

HALF YEARLY EXAM

In the Month of October - November 2023

PERIODIC TEST - 2 In the Month of December 2023

ANNUAL EXAM

In the Month of February - March 2024

NEW SESSION 01 April 2024

List of Holidays 2023-2024

	S. No.	Date	Holidays	Day
-	1.	03.04.2023	Mahavir Jayanti	Monday
Courters IN A	2.	07.04.2023	Good Friday	Friday
Seminar and	3.	14.04.2023	Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti	Saturday
- manual	4.	22.04.2023	Eid-Ul-Fitr	Saturday
	5.	05.05.2023	Buddh Purnima	Friday
-	6.	29.06.2023	Id-UI-Juha (Bakrid)	Thursday
	7.	29.07.2023	Muharram	Saturday
	8.	15.08.2023	Independence Day	Tuesday
	9.	30.08.2023	Raksha Bandhan	Wednesday
	10.	07.09.2023	Janmashtami	Thursday
	11.	02.10.2023	Gandhi Jayanti	Monday
100	12.	24.10.2023	Dussehra (Vijyadasmi)	Tuesday
	13.	28.10.2023	Balmiki Jayanti	Saturday
	14.	12.11.2023	Deepawali	Sunday
	15.	15.11.2023	Bahi Dooj	Wednesday
	16.	27.11.2023	Guru Nanak Jayanti	Monday
	17.	25.12.2023	Christmas	Monday
	18.	14.01.2024	Makar Sankranti	Sunday
	19.	26.01.202	Republic Day	Friday
	20.	08.03.202	Maha Shivratri	Friday
	21.	25.03.2024	Holi	Monday
	-			THE POST